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Trening Valerbanen 2,262 km ._._.
Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 21.08.2017 17:00 . . .
|| H EH BN

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 17:00:00 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:07.397 +1.031 17:19:01.625 1 17:44:25.916
(69) Bobbo Enger 13 1:07.779 +1.413 17:20:09.404 2 1:18.564 +7.169 17:45:44.480
1 17:06:15.344 14 4:53.858 +3:47.492 17:25:03.262 3 1:15.106 +3.711 17:46:59.586
2 1:06.278 +3.180 17:07:21.622 15 1:59.782 +53.416 17:27:03.044 4 1:12.765 +1.370 17:48:12.351
3 1:04.925 +1.827 17:08:26.547 16 1:52.976 +46.610 17:28:56.020 5 1:13.592 +2.197 17:49:25.943
4 1:04.639 +1.541 17:09:31.186 17 1:51.803 +45.437 17:30:47.823 6 1:16.446 +5.051 17:50:42.389
5 1:04.162 +1.064 17:10:35.348 18 1:51.490 +45.124 17:32:39.313 7 1:12.610 +1.215 17:51:54.999
6 1:04.149 +1.051 17:11:39.497 19 1:51.682 +45.316 17:34:30.995 8 1:12.813 +1.418 17:53:07.812
7 17:12:42.595 20 1:51.553 +45.187 17:36:22.548 9 1:12.200 +0.805 17:54:20.012
21 1:52.317 +45.951 17:38:14.865 10 m 17:55:31.407
(29) Audun Gundersen
1 17:04:53.016 (413) Marius Sjerengen (164) Martin Skjerven
2 3:16.744 +2:12.323 17:08:09.760 1 17:14:44.804 1 17:43:39.898
3 1:07.001 +2.580 17:09:16.761 2 1:14.183 +5.740 17:15:58.987 2 1:20.277 +8.542 17:45:00.175
4 1:06.874 +2.453 17:10:23.635 3 1:11.716 +3.273 17:17:10.703 3 1:15.450 +3.715 17:46:15.625
5 1:06.268 +1.847 17:11:29.903 4 1:08.996 +0.553 17:18:19.699 4 1:15.762 +4.027 17:47:31.387
6 1:05.679 +1.258  17:12:35.582 5 17:19:28.142 5 1:12.459 10724 17:48:43.846
7 1:05.118 +0.697 17:13:40.700 6 1:13.623 +1.888 17:49:57.469
8 1:05.342 +0.921 17:14:46.042 (65) Pal Bekkelund 7 1:12.924 +1.189 17:51:10.393
9 1:06.686 +2.265 17:15:52.728 1 17:43:48.598 8 1:14.583 +2.848 17:52:24.976
10 1:04.687 +0.266 17:16:57.415 2 1:13.796 +5.050 17:45:02.394 9 1:12.999 +1.264 17:53:37.975
1" 1:04.707 +0.286 17:18:02.122 3 1:10.746 +2.000 17:46:13.140 10 1:11.735 17:54:49.710
12 1:04.971 +0.550 17:19:07.093 4 1:11.527 +2.781 17:47:24.667 11 1:12.553 +0.818 17:56:02.263
Kl 1:04.421 | 17:20:11.514 5 17:48:33.413
6 1:09.160 +0.414 17:49:42.573 (143) Aleksander N. Johnsen
(100) Vidar Moe 7 1:09.279 +0.533 17:50:51.852 1 17:42:16.879
1 17:07:02.522 8 1:09.937 +1.191 17:52:01.789 2 1:20.631 +6.925 17:43:37.510
2 1:09.450 +4.479 17:08:11.972 9 1:09.769 +1.023 17:53:11.558 3 1:17.355 +3.649 17:44:54.865
3 1:08.067 +3.096 17:09:20.039 10 1:11.184 +2.438 17:54:22.742 4 1:17.156 +3.450 17:46:12.021
4 1:07.071 +2.100 17:10:27.110 1 1:11.118 +2.372 17:55:33.860 5 1:15.603 +1.897 17:47:27.624
5 1:06.427 +1.456 17:11:33.537 6 1:13.926 +0.220 17:48:41.550
6 1:05.851 +0.880 17:12:39.388 (90) Terje Olsen 7 1:14.657 +0.951 17:49:56.207
7 1:06.349 +1.378 17:13:45.737 1 17:44:32.693 8 17:51:09.913
8 1:05.995 +1.024 17:14:51.732 2 1:15.433 +6.634 17:45:48.126 9 1:14.880 +1.174 17:52:24.793
9 1:06.025 +1.054 17:15:57.757 3 1:23.379 +14.580 17:47:11.505
10 1:05.584 +0.613 17:17:03.341 4 1:10.147 +1.348 17:48:21.652 (23) Morten Midtlie
11 17:18:08.312 5 1:10.477 +1.678 17:49:32.129 1 17:44:51.109
12 1:05.390 +0.419 17:19:13.702 6 1:12.534 +3.735 17:50:44.663 2 1:16.031 +2.290 17:46:07.140
7 1:11.877 +3.078 17:51:56.540 3 1:18.308 +4.567 17:47:25.448
(126) Qystein Nettum 8 1:12.154 +3.355 17:53:08.694 4 1:14.225 +0.484 17:48:39.673
1 17:08:53.931 9 1:09.471 +0.672 17:54:18.165 5 1:14.195 +0.454 17:49:53.868
2 1:07.425 +1.328  17:10:01.356 10 17:55:26.964 6 1:14.739 40998  17:51:08.607
3 1:06.856 +0.759 17:11:08.212 7 1:15.284 +1.543 17:52:23.891
4 17:12:14.309 (7) Lavrans Soll 8 17:53:37.632
5 1:06.793 +0.696 17:13:21.102 1 17:42:16.209 9 1:14.849 +1.108 17:54:52.481
6 1:06.396 +0.299 17:14:27.498 2 1:24.597 +13.740 17:43:40.806 10 1:20.538 +6.797 17:56:13.019
7 10:52.715 +9:46.618 17:25:20.213 3 1:21.312 +10.455 17:45:02.118
8 1:48.133 +42.036 17:27:08.346 4 1:17.118 +6.261 17:46:19.236 (356) Andreas Hansen
9 1:50.179 +44.082 17:28:58.525 5 1:17.335 +6.478 17:47:36.571 1 17:44:00.144
10 4:32.503 +3:26.406 17:33:31.028 6 1:16.449 +5.592 17:48:53.020 2 1:18.745 +4.706 17:45:18.889
1" 1:39.676 +33.579 17:35:10.704 7 1:13.029 +2.172 17:50:06.049 3 1:16.079 +2.040 17:46:34.968
12 1:34.747 +28.650 17:36:45.451 8 1:12.297 +1.440 17:51:18.346 4 1:16.007 +1.968 17:47:50.975
13 1:36.754 +30.657 17:38:22.205 9 1:13.238 +2.381 17:52:31.584 5 1:17.522 +3.483 17:49:08.497
10 1:12.421 +1.564 17:53:44.005 6 1:16.289 +2.250 17:50:24.786
(6) Rune Vangen 1 17:54:54.862 7 4.039 17:51:38.825
1 17:06:41.711 8 1:14.548 +0.509 17:52:53.373
2 1:08.428 +2.062 17:07:50.139 (4) Vidar Grgnland 9 1:15.184 +1.145 17:54:08.557
3 1:07.483 +1.117 17:08:57.622 1 17:43:48.420 10 1:14.981 +0.942 17:55:23.538
4 1:07.812 +1.446 17:10:05.434 2 1:19.296 +8.171 17:45:07.716
5 1:06.797 +0.431 17:11:12.231 3 1:14.863 +3.738 17:46:22.579 (189) Frode Garberg
6 1:07.049 +0.683 17:12:19.280 4 1:14.052 +2.927 17:47:36.631 1 17:43:16.047
7 1:06.812 +0.446 17:13:26.092 5 1:16.744 +5.619 17:48:53.375 2 1:21.321 +5.715 17:44:37.368
8 1:06.396 +0.030 17:14:32.488 6 1:14.353 +3.228 17:50:07.728 3 1:16.860 +1.254 17:45:54.228
9 17:15:38.854 7 17:51:18.853 4 1:17.923 +2.317 17:47:12.151
10 1:07.105 +0.739 17:16:45.959 5 17:48:27.757
1 1:08.269 +1.903 17:17:54.228 (20) Morten Amundsen 6 1:17.142 +1.536 17:49:44.899
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Race Director: Roy @wre
Sport Rescue Team. www.mylaps.com
Timing and results are not official. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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Trening Valerbanen 2,262 km ._._.
Practice Heat 1 - Alle Klasser 21.08.2017 17:00 . . .
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Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 17:00:00 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:15.913 +0.307 17:51:00.812
(15) Ingar Olsen
1 17:44:53117
2 1:18.923 +2.007 17:46:12.040
3 1:19.596 +2.680 17:47:31.636
4 1:19.390 +2.474 17:48:51.026
M  1:16.916 | 17:50:07.942
6 1:16.952 +0.036 17:51:24.894
7 1:18.938 +2.022 17:52:43.832
(30) Bjern Renning
1 17:43:24.724
2 1:25.343 +1.562 17:44:50.067
3 1:25.965 +2.184 17:46:16.032
4 1:25.019 +1.238 17:47:41.051
5 1:26.394 +2.613 17:49:07.445
6 1:24.789 +1.008 17:50:32.234
7 1:24.767 +0.986 17:51:57.001
8 1:25.151 +1.370 17:53:22.152
9 1:24.733 +0.952 17:54:46.885
10 17:56:10.666
(57) Vegar Hjelledegard
1 17:08:56.315
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Race Director: Roy @wre
Sport Rescue Team. www.mylaps.com
Timing and results are not official. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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